

NBFC Sanctions

F Y 2021-22 Q2

PRODUCTWISE

(Rs. in Cr)

Row Labels	FY 2019-20	FY 2020-21	FY 2020-21		FY 2021-22	FY 2021-22	Grand Total	% Increase	
	Q2	Q2	Q3	Q4	Q1	Q2		Q2 YOY Vs. FY 21	% Increase Q2 Vs. FY 20
Auto Loan	669.02	290.90	498.82	493.45	211.35	407.76	4210.94	40%	-39%
Auto Loan (Personal)	13621.90	9500.79	14690.68	13706.58	8741.11	12703.30	105642.86	34%	-7%
Commercial Equipment Loan	2358.54	2595.23	2798.91	3152.10	1327.76	2158.93	20935.06	-17%	-8%
Commercial Vehicle Loan	20416.11	13315.13	17321.17	21235.04	8721.18	17463.17	139716.28	31%	-14%
Consumer Loan	13517.49	9371.82	14810.14	13992.79	11300.81	14776.26	112070.86	58%	9%
Demand Loan	435.15	363.25	392.82	657.29	271.52	267.78	3807.09	-26%	-38%
Education Loan	1984.73	653.08	1016.94	1024.84	966.14	4218.44	11006.50	546%	113%
Equipments Fin (const., office, medical)	3048.92	1084.90	1219.51	1437.06	694.99	909.93	14242.80	-16%	-70%
Gold Loan	11890.40	18627.53	14358.34	13315.03	10714.30	22974.87	125092.75	23%	93%
Hire purchase	224.94	111.82	161.50	326.63	127.88	97.45	1551.14	-13%	-57%
Housing Loan	50742.50	46046.95	65209.23	84985.30	36115.07	64382.88	456634.83	40%	27%
LAS	614.78	1192.82	1491.69	2170.07	1359.47	691.88	10693.34	-42%	13%
Lease finance	596.95	411.12	469.05	526.62	333.54	281.74	4715.71	-31%	-53%
Long term loan(period above 3 years)	19587.10	16038.56	15902.50	16599.98	9535.70	3660.91	144935.49	-77%	-81%
Medium term loan (1 year to 3 years)	11067.58	7926.44	9693.52	13507.76	6619.74	3130.56	79835.72	-61%	-72%
NCD	83.05	162.00	50.00	111.30	7.64	17.00	949.82	-90%	-80%
Others	6873.54	5610.85	5712.80	7479.41	5141.20	2881.86	44440.30	-49%	-58%
Personal Loan	22588.57	11184.76	18197.71	19553.87	15702.03	21244.68	163358.81	90%	-6%
Property Loan	21006.96	14740.58	19587.79	26959.47	12579.94	20226.33	162979.75	37%	-4%
Secured Business Loan	1128.72	1000.44	1206.86	1443.62	652.36	834.17	8878.17	-17%	-26%
Short term loan (less than 1 year)	7029.57	4492.20	2546.60	3798.58	3432.58	2231.35	46282.89	-50%	-68%
Two Wheeler Loan	8414.81	6892.47	10755.67	7968.37	5506.75	6428.53	68676.05	-7%	-24%
Unsecured Business Loan	17085.57	8110.64	12161.07	17926.24	6992.46	10269.22	112333.67	27%	-40%
Used Car Loan	1772.05	1196.19	2210.16	2009.95	653.47	1650.72	14118.90	38%	-7%
Used Tractor Loan	3308.26	4845.07	5855.68	5074.58	4661.70	3690.22	40317.16	-24%	12%
Total	240067.22	185765.55	238319.16	279455.91	152370.69	217599.96	1897426.87	17%	-9%

STATEWISE

Row Labels	FY 2019-20	FY 2020-21	FY 2020-21		FY 2021-22	FY 2021-22	Grand Total	%	%
	Q2	Q2	Q3	Q4	Q1	Q2		Increase Q2 YOY Vs. FY 21	Increase Q2 Vs. FY 20
AN	20.397602	11.785763	23.053571	25.347759	15.514887	33.348224	183%	63%	
AP	9555.14864	8473.93187	9768.224402	11812.4796	7235.12347	10416.4358	23%	9%	
AR	55.964925	40.271561	62.510464	72.676332	44.558534	52.466754	30%	-6%	
AS	1847.2857	1409.73681	1948.039146	2249.17785	1468.48132	1713.45372	22%	-7%	
BR	3582.76139	3192.80628	4165.359801	4467.48297	3018.26998	3661.35101	15%	2%	
CG	2828.97964	2123.32074	3297.776606	4434.49502	1610.82242	2755.84037	30%	-3%	
CH	514.578868	441.565268	566.229829	565.794953	390.180722	631.503272	43%	23%	
DD	50.245092	91.58479	60.368211	60.267761	43.613023	46.847351	-49%	-7%	
DL	18064.2947	11006.3615	17973.26326	15641.9187	8410.1199	11481.2163	4%	-36%	
DN	61.555311	51.626211	84.450585	95.878202	56.173302	100.63254	95%	63%	
GA	378.510049	538.22427	365.721475	448.38303	383.20956	275.446887	-49%	-27%	
GJ	17546.7875	12850.7495	16303.35647	19793.2327	10906.8137	15300.4979	19%	-13%	
HP	696.56705	654.982083	873.600149	756.235383	613.887509	701.050125	7%	1%	
HR	8388.22534	8532.58007	9423.160512	10192.1987	6714.92557	7973.4404	-7%	-5%	
JH	1987.76291	1926.74961	2182.509871	2377.92056	1375.23978	1851.77567	-4%	-7%	
JK	232.301217	212.547817	310.975412	321.07949	256.124229	334.199185	57%	44%	
KA	22597.14	18696.5433	22557.84063	27509.5752	14954.7246	23066.3381	23%	2%	
KL	7074.27571	6206.8998	7114.784247	7288.50434	3610.94354	6806.11051	10%	-4%	
LD	0.70867	0.293677	0.139564	0.36128	0.231848	2.083783	610%	194%	
MH	44475.5324	32472.2212	45905.97632	55896.5024	31151.6525	36963.3971	14%	-17%	
ML	246.586105	78.568451	282.856801	117.712965	52.54171	94.689965	21%	-62%	
MN	80.293872	45.463991	92.299309	99.11173	29.512953	66.077649	45%	-18%	
MP	9165.16257	8048.51227	11605.18622	12398.9177	5227.41537	9638.75893	20%	5%	
MZ	70.211334	60.172482	61.049904	68.825612	45.19274	58.650101	-3%	-16%	
NL	23.615106	19.153813	27.067285	37.040513	17.765332	26.171649	37%	11%	
OR	3715.98504	2964.60628	4168.205638	4223.59722	2749.08919	4499.03866	52%	21%	
PB	5206.54761	3998.70298	4965.24636	5205.57468	4173.78155	4772.40508	19%	-8%	
PY	326.237885	230.390606	256.043275	298.364215	164.754691	332.958672	45%	2%	
RJ	14477.2085	11120.4693	14043.25099	17108.4563	6787.17594	12749.8311	15%	-12%	
SK	108.03011	60.159875	77.295292	124.402545	46.681887	54.679271	-9%	-49%	

TN	22672.7381	18515.0476	21041.49606	26803.2128	12688.5166	21731.5987	17%	-4%
TR	155.61453	154.591355	195.232304	229.924168	177.035812	167.174352	8%	7%
TS	21363.6139	12168.1488	14994.42694	21911.2373	11998.1983	17657.9122	45%	-17%
UK	2021.38758	1631.98512	1907.868073	2257.02439	1133.8228	1713.70823	5%	-15%
UP	13694.4013	11673.6619	15775.72888	17862.6509	9722.09076	13106.1558	12%	-4%
WB	8729.19896	8200.9739	7746.630364	9281.9447	5892.32189	8130.70793	-1%	-7%
Grand Total	242015.855	187905.391	240227.2242	282037.51	153166.508	218967.953	17%	-10%

RURAL / URBAN

Row Labels	FY 2019-20	FY 2020-21	FY 2020-21		FY 2021-22	FY 2021-22	Grand Total	% Increase	
	Q2	Q2	Q3	Q4	Q1	Q2		Q2 YOY	Q2 Vs. FY 20
Rural	53832.49	46097.38	60957.44	68069.48	36541.16	56284.03	22%	5%	
Semi-Urban	25012.15	19574.83	25708.25	30518.70	17067.23	25772.49	32%	3%	
Urban	163095.28	121875.31	153475.93	183263.95	99487.84	136778.90	12%	-16%	
Total	241939.92	187547.52	240141.63	281852.13	153096.23	218835.43	17%	-10%	